NOMBRE

5DRAGONES

ABACO , COLEGIO

ADESO LOS ANGELES, AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
AEDAKAI, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA ESPIRITU SANTO
AIKIDUMARU, CLUB DE AIKIDO

ALAMEDA DE OSUNA, COLEGIO. C.D.
ALJUVAL C.D.

ARANAMI, CLUB DE KENDO

ARANJUEZ, JUDO CLUB

ARCANGEL RAFAEL, C. D. EMCEM S.L.
ARROYOMOLINOS, C.D.M.

ARTES MARCIALES VILLALBILLA

ARTURO SORIA, AGRUPACION DPTVA.
ASUNCION RINCON A.M.P.A.COLEGIO P
BALDER, COLEGIO

BENITO PEREZ GALDOS-TEJAR

BOADILLA DEL MONTE JUDO CLUB

BRAINS

BRISTOL, COLEGIO

BUDOKAN, CLUB

BUJUTSU GIMNASIO, CLUB

BUSHIDO, GIMNASIO

BUSHIDOKWAI, CLUB

C.D. DINAMICA MADRID

C.D. SAGE - SANTA GEMA

C.D.E. DE JUDO ALCORCON CARLOS ARROYO
C.D.E. JUDO CLUB GETAFE

C.T.D. VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON

CECILIA BLANCO, AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA
CIEMPOZUELOS ESCUELA DE JUDO

CLUB DE JUDO EFN COLMENAR VIEJO
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL JUDO SEIZA

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL JUDO CLUB BRUNETE

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL KAMIKWAI
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL SANTA HELENA
CLUB DEPORTIVO EMPERATRIZ AIKIDO

CLUB DEPORTIVO FRESNOS

CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA

FEDERACION MADRILENA DE JUDO Y D.A.
Censo electoral definitivo de clubes 2015-2016

DIRECCION C.P.

C/ Ubeda 25 28034
Avda. de la Peseta, n° 8 28044
C/ Prado Aeedinos, s/n°® 28905

Ana Frank 3, Esc R°C 28342
C/ San Emiliar®4 28017
C/ Cisneros 28 esc. 1zd3’D 28922
Paseo de la AlametiaOsuna , n° 60 28042

Polideportivo Municipal-Ctra. de Barajas, 28100

C/ Arcos de la Frontera, 52 B 28015
Valencia, 14, bis 28300
C/ Escalona , h99 28024
Madrid, 46 28939
Pza. Mayor, n° 4 28810
C/ Duque de Tamame%4 28043
C/ Islas Filipinas® 5 28003
C/ Sierra Morena, n° 41 28290

Avda. Guadarrama, n° 40 282

C/ Islas Cies, n° 6-7 8860
C/ Lombillo, n® 5 28027
C/ Enrique de Prada, n° 1 28042
C/Garcia Llamas, n° 4 28053
C/ Chile, n°® 9-11 Posterior 83820
C/ Boltafia, n° 82-84 28022
C/ Donoso Cortés, n° 53 28015
C/ Andres Obispo 21, 23 28043
Escalona, 59 28024
Avda. Lisboa 1 28924
AVDA. JUAN DE LA BORBON S/N 8903
C/ Le6n, 59 28670
C/ Marquesa da Torrecilla 4 28027
C/ Tahona Antigua 21 283
C/ Jaen 7, Puerta 3 8720
Camino de Vireabs 24, Bajo A 28030

C/ Estudiantes s/n, Polideportivo José Re 28290
C/ Manresa 140 28638

C/ Camino Anah12 28109

C/ Carabanchel Altt6 28044
C/ Venus 37 28850

C/ Ebro 3 28794

POBLACION
Madrid
Madrid
Getafe
Valdemoro
Madrid
Alcorcon
Madrid
Alcobendas
Madrid
Aranjuez
Madrid
Arroyomolinos
Vialbilla
Madrid
Madrid
Las Rozas de Madrid
Majadahonda
Boadilla del Monte
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Coslada
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcorcon
Madrid
Villaviosa de Odoén
Madrid
Ciempozuelos
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid
Brunete
Villa del Prado
Alcobendas
Madrid
Torrejon deox
@adalix de la Sierra

N° DGD
2778
4942
396
5821
AD-64
6714
968
1559
6708
86
2098
20
3425
A-75
4811
5582
825
3430
2912
93
1005
172
5514
1294
3938
652
6565
6246
6.342
A-61
7734
7342
7351
5185
4390
6252
2215
6814
3728

PRESIDENTE

Julian Sanchez Perea

NOEL GARCIA GONZALEZ
ARTURO INCHAUSTI ALLER
Felipe Pérez Siguero

Pedro J. Cuevas Martinez
Eduardo Garrido Gémez

No representado

Antonio Corral Gonzéalez

No representado

Araceli Labajos Morales
GREGORIO GARCIA ALVAREZ
Juan Velarde Blanco

VICENTE PEREZ FERNANDEZ
Eduardo Ferrer Grima
CARMEN RINCON CASIN
OSCAR ARIAS ZANCADA
PILAR SANCHEZ ALONSO
ROMERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE
Alexandra Sanchez Hita

No representado

VICENTE CEPEDA RUIZ
ELIAS LAZCANO GIMENO

Luis Agrelo Rodriguez

GLORIA MORALEDA OLIVARES
Roberto Serrano Felipe

Miguel Ugena Félix

Carlos Arroyo Rogado

Victor Lazaro Santos Garcia
ALVARO GARCIA NAHARRO
CECILIA BLANCO GARCIA

M2 Carmen Toledo Mesina
Alfredo Colmenarejo

Francisco Valle Martin

Joaquin Ruiz Llorente

Marco Rende

Alvaro Velasco Gonzalez

Angel Luis Consuegra Pefiuelas
Mario Garcia Rodriguez

Victor Almenara Fernandez



COLEGIO SANTA MARIA LA BLANCA, C.D.E.
COLEGIO TRES OLIVOS
COMPLUTENSE,CLUB

COVIBAR, S.A.D.

DEPORMANIA

E.M.T. AGRUPACION DPTVA.

EASO, JUDO

EDAN GIMNASIO, ASOC. CULTURAL Y DEPTVA
EL QUUUOTE AM.P.A., COLEGIO

EL RINCON DEL JIU-JITSU, C.D.E.

EL VALLE, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
ENCINAS DE BOADILLA,CLUB

ESCUELA MUNICIPAL DE DEPORTES DAGANZO
ESCUELA SUPERIOR DE TAI CHI
EUROPEO DE MADRID, COLEGIO

FAUSTO, GIMNASIO

FEFMONT COLEGIO MONTPELLIER
FOMENTO DEL JUDO EN MADRID, C.D.E.
FONTENEBRO, COLEGIO

FORUS PARLA, CLUB DEPORTIVO BASICO
FRAIMOR, CLUB

FRAY LUIS DE LEON

FUENLABRADA, ESC. MPAL. JUDO
FUENTE EL SAZ, CLUB DE JUDO
FUENTELARREYNA, CLUB

FUNDACION LEANDRO JIMENEZ GARCES, S.A.D.

GIMNASIO K.D.

GREDOS SAN DIEGO EL ESCORIAL
GUADARRAMA, P.D.M.

GUAJES, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
GYM OLYMPO

HELICON CENTRO DEPORTIVO

I.N.E.F.

IBARAKI, CLUB

ICHI-BAN, GIMNASIO

INGLAN S.A. - ARISTOS C.D.
INMACULADA CONCEPCION, COLEGIO
IPLACEA CLUB

IRLANDESAS, CLUB

ISSUI, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
JESUS MAESTRO CLUB DEPORTIVO
JIE SHAO - TAICHI

JITTSU CLUB PARLA

JOAQUIN COSTA, COLEGIO

JOSE CALVO SOTELO, AMPA COLEGIO

Monasterio d©seira 17B
C/ Casildea de Vandalia, n° 3
C/ San lldefonso, n° 15
Avda Covibar 8, Local 22
Avda. de Portugal, n° 45
C/ Viejas S/N
Plaza del Liceo, s/n°
C/ Pintor Ratel Boti, n® 7
C/Fuentiduefa, n° 4
C/ Libertad 39
C/ Cordel de Pawves 2
Ctra.Pozuelo-Boadilla, km.&
Plaza de lalij n° 1
Plaza de Egabro, 7
Carretera de Corufia, Kén.1
C/ Longares, n° 10
C/ Virgen del Val, n° 7
Avda. Pablo Neaud, 6°C
C/ COLONIA DEL REDONDILLO, 8
Avda. Juan Carlds/N
C/ Ntra. Sra. del Rosario, n° 38
C/Evaristo San Miguel, n° 10
C/ Logrofio, S/N
C/ Sonrisa n° 12, pottdl- 4 D
C/ Ramén Gémez de la Sernaga°
C/ Maquedw, 8
Hospital, 13
C/ Principal, n° 1
Ctra. del Escorial, s/n°
C/ Sancho Davila 20
C/ Getafe n° 15
C/ Maria Curie 19
Avda. Martin Fierro, S/N
Avda. de Portugal, n°® 43
C/ San Bernardo, n° 4
Avda. Juan Carlos I, r® 5-lil
C/ General Diaz Panlj n°® 25
Avda. Virgen del Val, n° 4
C/ Begoiia, n° 275
C/ Galicia 25
C/Juan Vigén, n° 8
C/ Cérdoba, n° 4
C/ Isaac Albeniz, 14
P° de los Pontones, n° 6-8
Avda. Ciudad de Baona 83

28049
28034
28802
28523
28931
28034
28043
28330
2803
28936
28032
28669
28814
28011
28230
28022
827
28038
28411
28980
28700
28008
28941
28100
28035
28024
28850
28292
28440
28028
28981
28342
28040
28931
28801
28905
28001
28804
28100
28942
28003
28230
28980
0880
28007

Madrid 5624

Madrid 129
Alcala de Henares 1147
Rivas-Vaciamadrid 26
Méstoles 6279
Madrid w1
Madrid 1084

San Martin de la Vega 868
Madrid 4629
6btoles 5475
Madrid 1795
Boadilla del Monte 715
Daganzo de Arriba 3227
adhid 47037
Las Rozas de Madrid 5364
Madrid 3816
Madrid 690
Madrid 5527
Alpedrete 3635
Parla 227

San Sebadtdos Reyes 3733
Madrid 3391
Fuabrada 5650

Alcobendas 5117
Madrid 3393
Madrid 47
Torrejon de Ardoz 3048
El Escorial 20
Guadarrama 5824
Madrid 5528
Parla 3227

Vatuero 7577
Madrid 3966
Méstoles 1069
Alcala de Henares 4621

Getafe 1310
Madrid C2963
Alcala de Henares 529
Alcobendas 276
Enlabrada 5639

Madrid 56
Las Rozas de Madrid 3827
Parla 5501

Madrid 77920
Madrid 1735

Pedro Gonzalez Lépez

Piedad Sancristoval Zurita
AGUSTIN SANCHEZ TRILLO
Jose Enrique Yafiez Romero
Ismael Huerta Moyano

No representado

JEAN MARIE GUILLERMOU
Eduardo Gonzélez Torrejon
Mariano Casco del Estal
Alicia Pérez Llorente

Luis Miguel Rodriguez Zarza
David Garcia Herrero

Vicente Perez Montero
Francisco Hernandez Alfranca
EMMA PEREZ MADORRAN
Faustino Soria Morales
BLANCA LOPEZ DE SILANES
Oscar Pefias Garcia

JOSE MANUEL MARTIN CABRERA
Luis Sanz Alonso

JAVIER MORA MARTINEZ
MARINO CORDOBA GARCIA
JESUS RAMOS REMESAL
José Antonio Martin Fernandez
MERCEDES DUBOIS

Eva Adrian Gutiérrez

JUAN MANUEL GRANDAL MONTERO
JOSE LUIS BERENGULL

No representado

Jorge Martinez Torralbo

Victor Arroyo Fernandez
Roberto Huerta Moyano
Antonio Rivero Herraiz

JUSTO NUNEZ ESPADA
RAMON CUEVAS FRANCO
PILAR JIMENEZ

Ma, Mar Alvarez Vazquez
GABRIEL RODERO CORDOBA
ANTONIO RUIZ AGUILAR
Yolanda Gil Gilarte
FLORENCIO SANTIAGO

LUIS MEDINA PABLO

Paloma Sanchez Pesquera
CA.M2 JEREZ GARCIA-VAQUERO
Isabel Diaz Martinez



JOYFE (VITAL AZA) COLEGIO

JUAN DE LA CIERVA/ESPINILLO
JUDO ANOVER

JUDO CLUB ARGANDA

JUDO CLUB AYALA , C.D.E.

JUDO CLUB IZAl

JUDO CLUB KOBE-HIROSHIMA
JUDO CLUB MADRID

JUDO CLUB MAMUT

JUDO CLUB POZUELO

JUDO CLUB RIVAS-VACIAMADRID
JUDO CLUB SOTILLO

JUDO CLUB TOMODACH], C.D.E.
JUDO CORREDOR DEL HENARES, C.D.E
JUDO COSLADA

JUDO EDUCATIVO, C.D.E.

JUDO INOKUMA

JUDO JAVIER LINGER

JUDO LEGANES, CLUB DEPORTIVO
JUDO SCHOOL, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
JUDO VALDEMORO, C.D.E.
JUDOSUR C.D.E.

KABASHI

KATAN, C.D.E.

KATANA, CLUB

KEN WA KAI - LAS ROZAS

KIMURA SPORT,S.L.

KING'S COLLEGE

KIOFU, CLUB

KIUXUS, CLUB

KOGYJUDO

KOUUN, C.D.E.

LA DEHESA, SAD CDSL

LA NAVATA, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
LAS ROZAS, CLUB DE JUDO
LEGAMAR, COLEGIO

LICEO SAN PABLO

LOREA II, C.D.E.

LORKAN C.D.E.

LUYFERIVAS

M.V. CHAMARTIN, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL

MAGERIT, C.D.E. DE JUDO
MAJADAHONDA, CLUB DE JUDO
MANUEL JIMENEZ, GIMNASIO
MARISTAS CHAMBERI-LUDENS SPORT

C/ Vital Aza, n° 65 28017

C/ La Romanza, n° 14 2890
Pablo Neruda 22 28038
Gran Habitat 1 28500
Paseo de los Melancélico8,28 P.E 5°A 28005
C/ Anita Martinez 14 28915
C/ Ocafia, n° 88 -5° B 28047
C/ Ocafia, n° 12 28047
C/ San Mario 69 28041
Avda. ltalia, s/n 28223
C/ La Torcada, n° 22 2892
C/ Amor Hermoso, n° 86 28026
C/ Olivos 1 28840
C/ La Cafiada, 3ocha 28850
Avda Fuentemar S/N 28820
Ruperto Chapi 53 28100
C/ Rio Tormes 5, 7°C 28804
C/ Libertad, n® 11 3°A 28529
C/ Ordéiiez, n° 40 1°B 928
Cl/lsla de Céga 29 28100
Paseo del Prado S/N 28340
C/ Porto Cristo 10 28924
C/ Antonio Vicent N° 62 28019
C/ Sierra del Agua, n° 29 28761
Avda. de Roma, n° 7 28820
C/ Iglesia, n° 3 28220
C/Camino de Valderribas, n° 38 28038
Avda. Pio XII, n°® 92 28036
C/ Amos de Escalante, n® 17 28017
Pza del Turia, n°® 6 28937
C/ Libra 118 28938
Plaza Remondo 1 28047
Ctra. Extremadura ,Km 8.800 28024
C/ Cuarzo 8 28260
Avda. Cetreria, n° 37 28232
Ctra. Leganés a Fuenlabrada, Km. 1,5 28914
C/ Alheli, n° 1 28912
Pza. de San Sebastian, s/n 28941
C/ Sevilla, n°10 ( CENTRO ESCOLAI28941
C/ Junkal,4 28529
C/ Bravo Muillo 194 28020
Avda. Europa, 63 8°D 28915
Avda. Guadarrama, s/n°V(@.HUERA) 28690
Avda. de los Angeles, n° 18 28903
C/ Rafael Calvo, 2 1 28010

Nkid
Getafe
Madrid
Arganda del Rey
Madrid
Leganes
adltid
Madrid
Madrid
Pozuelo de Alarcon
Rivas-Vaciamadrid
Madrid
Mejoradal Campo
Torrejon de Ardoz
Coslada
Alcobasd
Alcala de Henares
Rivas-Vaciamadrid
Leganes
Alcobendas
\aloke
Alcorcon
Madrid
Tres Cantos
Coslada
Majadahonda
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Méstoles
Méstoles
Madrid
Madrid
Galapagar
s Rozas de Madrid
Leganes
Leganes
Fuenlabrada
Fuenlabrada
Rivas-Vaciamadrid
Madrid
Leganes
Majadahonda
Getafe
Madrid

794
4565
7203
5335
5560
7117
1829
3703
6962
2011
154
4040
6948
5376
7950
5536
6676
5567
1482
5707
684
7707
5522
5179
1116
4284
2939
2251
1136
1076
6789
5607
33
6710
2874
725
1283
1206
2661
2764
4130
4316
1976
2770
274

JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ GARCIA
AMPARO MARTINEZ BARCO

FCO. CRISTOBAL SANCHEZ CARMENA

Jose Ignacio Ariza Cortés
Sonia Martin Garvi

Esther Pérez L6pez

ANTONIO M. ALBARRAN BODEGA
ALVARO GONZALEZ POLANO
Angel Venegas Iglesias

Rafael M@ Prado Ballestero
FRANCISCO LORENZO APARICIO
Carlos Sotillo Martinez
DANIEL CORROTO

M2, Dolores Molin Rodriguez
Alielhani

Fco. Javier Semelas Ledesma
Carlos Garcia Pasan

Javier Linger Martin

Manuel Garcia Pizarro

Silvia Martin Fernandez

Pilar Aguilar Estudillos
Verénica Sanchez Sanchez
Julio José Garcia Casarrubios
MARIA MERINO FERNANDEZ
Abilio Navarro Belinchén
JesUs Gonzélez Pajares

FCO. CARLOS FRAILE PELLITERO
Julio de la Torre Soler

No representado

VISI SANCHEZ ALVAREZ
Francisco Luque L6opez
Arantzazu Valle del Olmo
PEDRO PASCUAL OTERO
Patricia Villalba Alvarez
Roberto Garrote Ballestero
Fermina del Rosario Soriano
FERNANDO SERRANO GARCIA
Manuel Bernabeu de Leén
Noemi Aznar del Amor

Paulino Andujar Amarilla

Luis Fernandez Gonzélez
Oscar Martin Sanchez

Ana Sanchez Tello

Manuel Jiménez Casero
Francisco J. Carrasco Torres



MATER IMMACULATA, COLEGIO
MIRAFLORES DE LA SIERRA,JUDO
MIRASIERRA JUDO, C.D.E.

MONCAYO, JUDO

MONTE DEL PARDO C.P.

MONTE TABOR, JUDO CLUB
MULTISPORT, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
MUSHINKAN

NANBEI

NAUJ, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
NEBRIJA JUDO CLUB

NTRA. SRA. DE LA PALOMA

OKAMI, C.D.E (Colegio Santa Rita)
OLYMPO-ALCOBENDAS JUDO ASOCIACION
OROQUIETA ESPINILLO

PA-KI-JO, C.D.E.

PALOMARES JUDO, C.D.E.

PARAISO SAGRADOS CORAZONES
PERELLO, CLUB

PERU, CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL
PILARISTAS, CLUB

PINOSIERRA, COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
QUALITY LIFE SPORT CENTER C.D.E.
RAFAEL ESTEO, GIMNASIO

RAMIRO DE MAEZTU, COLEGIO-APA
RANDORI, C.F.D.

RECUERDO FUNDACION CULTURAL Y DEPORTIVA
REI, GIMNASIO.- C.D.E.

REPUBLICA DEL BRASIL, COLEGIO.- C.D.E.
RETIRO, COLEGIO

RODAE, CLUB DEPORTIVO

RONIN GIMNASIO

SAIGO, C.D.E.

SAKURA, GIMNASIO

SAN AGUSTIN, CLUB DEPORTIVO

SAN JOSE (FRANCISCANAS)

SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA, CLUB DE JUDO
SAN PATRICIO, CLUB DEPORTIVO

SEK - CIUDALCAMPO

SERPA JUDO CLUB

SESENA C.D.E.

SHINRAI, CLUB DEPORTIVO

SILVER, CLUB DE JUDO/JIU-JITSU
SUCHIL, GIMNASIO.-C.D.E.

TAMURA, CLUB DEPORTIVO

Madre Antonia Paris, 1 2802
Plaza del Hospital, n® 28792
C/ Ubeda, n° 6 28034
Avda. de las Regiones, n° 12 28941
Avda de la Guardia 19 28048
P° Casa de Campo, n°® 2 28223
Raimundo Ferndez Villaverde , n° 16, 4 28003
C/ Mirabel, 38 28044
C/ Moguer, n° 3 1°A 28040
C/ Mohernando 6 28038
C/ Campo Real , 4 28806
C/ Tabernillas, n° 2 28005
Eugenia de Monsjo 28025
C/ Concilio, n® 5 28100
C/ Villafuerte 8 28041

AVDA. SAN FERMIN, 12 (PARROQUIA :28041

C/ La Bafieza, n° 39 28035
Padre Damian 34 28036
C/ Virgen del Sagrario, n® 22 28027
C/Baleares 18 28019
Avda. de Bruselas, n® 71 3°2 28028
Autov.Colmenar \jigKm 22 28760
C/ Fernandez Vi¢mS/N 28350
C/ Escalinata,s/n° Bl. 228° 28440
C/Serrano, n® 127 28006
C/ Sta. Adela, n° 19 28033
Pza. DuquedPastrana, n° 5 28036
C/ Pefias Largas, n° 3 28031
Avda. de lésieros, s/n 28041
C/ Poeta Esteban Villegas,s/n 28014
C/Regil 1, 3°A 28041
C/ Jiménez Diaz, n° 1 28903
Avda. llustracién 1 28350
C/ Neptuno , n°® 2 28850

C/ Padre Damian, n° 18 038

C/ Moreno Nieto, n° 1 28005
Avda. AbogadosdAtocha, n° 15 28330
C/ Serrano, n° 200 28002
P° de las Perdices 2 28707
C/ Panama 35 28220
C/ Pafieria 9 28037
Avda. José Antonio, n°® 621A°C 28840

C/ La Mancha 4, 3°D B
Pza. Conde Valle de Suchfl 10 28015
C/ Ramén Calabuig, n° 50 28053

Madrid 846
Miraflores de la Sierra 917
Madrid 665
Fuenlabrada 5569
Madrid 18374
ozuBlo de Alarcén 5619
Madrid 5606
Madrid 6768
Madrid 1740
adrid 7126
Alcala de Henares 1117
Medi 7
Madrid 5441
Alcobendas 3088
Madrid 2134
Madrid 6042
Madri 5554
Mhbdri 5103
Madrid 37
Nidd 2697
Madrid 349
Tres Cantos 5752
Ciempozuelos 6874
Guadarrama 4179
Madrid A-135
Madrid 5601
Madrid 94
Madrid 908
Madrid 2283
Madrid 3466
Madrid 5113
Getafe 1121
Ciempozuelos 7193
Torrejon de Ardoz 6582
Madrid 664
dvid 42
San Martin de la Vega 4976
Madrid 1130
San Sebastian de los Regea77
Majadahonda 6957
Madrid 6731
Becerril de la Sierra 4804
Torrejon de Ardoz 5460
Madrid 5524
Madrid 4654

Ma del Carmen Alonso Alvarez
EMILIO FERNANDEZ NEVARES
Lourdes Meléndez Serrano

Urbano Bejarano Fernandez

Irene Diaz Ortega

Juan Antono Perteguer

Pilar Lopez Ceballos

Eugenio Balaguer Arrondo

JOSE MARIA GUARDIOLA HERRERO
Ma del Carmen Ortega Guillen
ALICIA MARTIN RIVERO

Juan Angel Orej6n Miguel

Eugenio Enrique Aragonés Morilla
JORGE FERNANDO DOMINGO HORRILLO
Olga Lombardia Recio
FRANCISCO CASTILLO MURILLO
Naomi Ortego Meléndez

Begofia Arespacochaga Maroto
JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA
No representado

Manuel Hernadez Vozmediano
JUAN JOSE GARCIA DEL CAMPO
Abraham Ludefia Clemente
RAFAEL ESTEO PEREZ

CARLOS DOMINGUEZ ALCARAZO
Antonio Barnusell Martin

ANGEL R. SANCHEZ DEL NOZAL
ESTEBAN MORO VALVERDE
Francisco J. Domenech Rubio
BERNARDO MARIN SANTAREM
No representado

FRANCISCO PASTOR FERNANDEZ
Juan Antonio Diaz Vacas

M2, Belén Martinez Lanzas

EMILIO DIEZ MARTIN

No representado

Luis Miguel Fernandez Trashorras
GABRIEL CASTELLANO

Nieves Segovia

Roberto Hernandez Lorenzo
Alberto Ocafia Garcia

Salvador Sombria Silveira
Francisco Andrés Silvestre

M2, Teresa Hervas Ortega

Ramon Regafio Gonzéalez



TORRELODONES, AYUNTAMIENTO S.M.D.

TSUKURI, CLUB

VELILLA DE SAN ANTONIO, E.M.
VICTOR PRADERA, CLUB
VICTORIA, GIMNASIO

VILLA DEL PRADO, E.M.D.
VILLANUEVA DEL PARDILLO P.D.M.
WASHI C.E.F.

WLAC YUDO

WU MING

YAMABUSHI SALZILLO-VALLE INCLAN
YAMATOTAKERU PINTO C.D.E
YAWARA

YUDO R. ORTEGA

ZAZUAR, COLEGIO

Plaza de la Corstiion, n°® 1
Avda. Pablo Igelsias, s/n®
Pza. de la Constitucion® 1
C/ Los Monegros, n° 27
C/ Isaac Albeniz, n° 14
Plaza Mayor, n° 1
Camino del Retamar, 2
C/ Real Madrid, n° 20
C/ Virgen del Castafiar 12, bajo
C/ Francisco Silvela, n° 7 2° B

C/ Salzillo, n° 4

C/ Santa Teresa 7
Avda. de la Caza, 21 3°D
C/ Maldonado, n° 13
C/ Zazuar, n° 17

28250
28922
28891
28915
28980
28630
28229
28025
28027
28028
28932
28320
28925
28006
28031

Torrelodones
Alcorcon
Velilla de San Antonio
Leganes
Parla
Vilidel Prado
Villanueva del Pardilllo
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Méstoles
Pinto
Alcorcon
Madrid
Madrid

A-35
2275
2280
3271
5498
10565
3919
3182
5873
3743
5865
7393
5662
2802
1486

Ma. Teresa Rodriguez Matute
Manuel Rodriguez Rodriguez
No representado

JOSE LUIS MORENO CAUTO
Victoria Gil Aranda

Raul Sampayo Recio
Francisco Callejon Gémez
JOSE LUIS BRAVO GARCIA
Cristina Carbonell Hernandez
ROSA M2 ROJO DEL OLMO
PILAR ALONSO SEPULVEDA
Jose Luis Martin Obra

Miguel Angel Aimeida Blazquez
Rafael Ortega Fernandez
Francisca Hortelano Soler



